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THE VIXEN

EXISTING ELEVATION C

SCALE 1:100

LONDON
CONSULTANTS LTD

UNITS

_ e 200
wo |=———
THE VIXEN
]
o
L e
I
g
50400
§p1800
4000
@100
N/ | DATE: 05.09.2025
WaiE
-\ PROPOSAL:
.‘%’;g EXTENSION AND CHANGE OF USE [ SCALE: 1:100
" TO 9 FLATS AND 3 COMMERCIAL
DRAWING NUMBER: RUS-04

SITE ADDRESS:
THE VIXENS, MILIFIELDS WAY,
HAVERHILL, CB9 O0JB

DRAWN: J.V CHECK: R.K

REV:A




